
Sr.No Financial Creditor Address E Mail ID Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted % Wise Dist.
1st Chargeholdder 

1 SBI SAMB, 2nd Floor, Param Siddhi Complex, 
Opp. V.S. Hospital, Ashram Road, 
Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad, 380006

  team4samb.ahm@sbi.co.in 1,33,82,83,567                1,33,82,83,567                 72.08

2 AUTHUM INVESTMENT & 
INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

6th Floor, South Wing, Off. Western 
Express Highway, Santacruz, West, 
Mumbai- 400055

Shreya.Binju@relianceada.com,
Sumit.Basu@relianceada.com, 
shreya.s.devkar@relianceada.com, 
Deepak.Sonawane@relianceada.com, 

50,74,794                        50,74,794                          0.27

2nd Chargeholdder 
3 IDFC First C-32, G Block, Naman Chambers, BKC, 

Bandra East, Mumbai- 400051
Rahul.Agarwal@idfcfirstbank.com,
Anup.Agarwal@idfcfirstbank.com, 
Anup.Agarwal@idfcfirstbank.com,
hrishikesh.panse@idfcfirstbank.com,
Abhijit.Bhasme@idfcfirstbank.com,
delna.lashkari@idfcfirstbank.com,

51,34,09,641                   51,34,09,641                     27.65

1,85,67,68,002                1,85,67,68,002                 Total

Annexure A - Secured Financial Creditors


